
1 塗  木  京  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 3 39.42 12.28 27.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.09 0.39-3 -1 -1 -3 -1

3 CSSpB 1.60 0.19 1.791 2 1 1 1

4 1A+1T 1.50 -0.02 1.480 0 0 -1 0

5 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.14 0.99-1 -2 0 -2 -1

6 2S 1.30 -0.18 1.12-1 -2 -4 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 0

8 2S+1T<<+1Lo << 1.80 -0.29 1.51-3 -3 0 -3 -2

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.20-1 1 -1 -1 -1

12.59 12.28

Composition 3.33 2.702.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.601.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.852.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 2.75

27.14

2 岡  崎  大  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 8 35.73 10.59 26.14 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 0 1 1

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.36 2.24-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -3 0 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.28 1.00-3 -4 -1 -1 -2

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -2 0 -1 -1

6 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 2 0

8 2S<* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0 -1 0

11.94 10.59

Composition 3.33 2.501.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.652.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.702.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.50

26.14

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 後  藤  裕  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 5 34.76 12.12 22.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -2 -1 -1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 -1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.250 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 -0.02 1.580 -1 -1 0 0

6 SSp1 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 0

8 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.14 0.99-2 -1 0 -1 -2

12.11 12.12

Composition 3.33 2.251.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

Presentation 3.33 2.302.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 1.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.252.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 1.75

22.64

4 金  子  将  直

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 2 33.35 9.04 24.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.09 1.791 1 0 1 1

4 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 0

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -4 -1 -4 -4

8 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.30 9.04

Composition 3.33 2.452.00 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.00

Presentation 3.33 2.301.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 1.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.552.25 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.25

24.31

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級男子
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5 卯津羅  彰  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 30.19 7.38 22.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -2 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 0 -1 0 0

6 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 -0.09 1.31-2 -2 0 -2 -3

7 FUSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 -1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.60 7.38

Composition 3.33 2.201.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.00

Presentation 3.33 2.402.00 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

22.81

6 西  原  大  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 1 28.47 6.82 21.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2S 1.30 -0.55 0.75-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1F+1T+1Aq+SEQ q 2.00 -0.40 1.60-4 -3 -2 -5 -4

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -2 -5 -1 -1

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.80 6.82

Composition 3.33 2.251.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.00

Presentation 3.33 2.051.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.202.00 2.25 2.25 2.75 1.75

21.65

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級男子
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7 川  戸  隆  広

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪大学 6 28.27 8.29 20.98 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.33 0.71-4 -3 -4 -2 -3

3 1F+1Lo F 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.48 1.02-2 -4 -2 -3 -5

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -3

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.42 1.08-2 -4 -1 -3 -4

7 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 0 0 -2

9 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.42 8.29

Composition 3.33 2.051.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 3.33 2.101.75 2.50 2.50 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.152.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 1.75

20.98

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

8 山  本  優  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 7 25.10 5.95 20.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A< < F 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 0 -2

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -4 -1 -2 -1

9 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7.28 5.95

Composition 3.33 1.951.50 2.50 2.25 2.00 1.50

Presentation 3.33 2.051.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.051.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 1.75

20.15

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / B級男子
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